
2019 Master Field Schedule Last Revised: 05/17/19 Available Field
Rained Out Double Unconfirmed Tournament

* rescheduled Schedule Change from Previous Version Holday

T-Ball Fields Front Fields Back Quad New Quad Pony Fields Team Legend
Trafzer Ward Herb's Fahey Silverline Paul's Ext. Scotts Gen Mills Morgan Hesslers Mrn Ind Crist Hildreth Hill Code League Coach

Mon 04/29/19 *CP1 *CP3 *CP5 *CP6 *CP7 *CP8 *B1 *B2 *LL1 *LL3 TB1 BoysT-Ball RV1-Wickersham
Tues 04/30/19 *TB2 *TB1 *D1 *D2 *F1 *F3 *F4 *B3 fr 4/29 *C1 *C2 *C3 *C4 Bailey TB2 BoysT-Ball RV2-Booth
Wed  05/01/19 GTB1 GTB2 GTB3 GTB4 B1 CP8 fr 4/29 LL1 LL4 B2 practice P1 P3 prac TB3 BoysT-Ball RV3-Buckner
Thurs 05/02/19 *TB4 *TB5 *D2 *D3 *D4 *F1 *B2 fr 4/28 *C1 TB4 BoysT-Ball RV4-Hennessy
Fri  05/03/19 *GTB1 *CP8 *CP2 *CP3 *CP1 *CP7 *P2 *P1 TB5 BoysT-Ball RV5-Beltz
Sat 05/04/19 CP1 CoachPitch RV1-Donelson
Mon 05/06/19 TB2 fr 4/30 TB1 fr 4/30 D1 D3 C2 CP3 CP5 CP6 CP8 fr 5/3 LL3 LL2 CP2 CoachPitch RV2-Longmeier
Tues 05/07/19 GTB4 fr 5/1 TB3 B2 fr 6/19 F2 F4 F3 CP7 fr 4/29 C1 5p fr 4/30 D2 fr 4/30 CP3 CoachPitch RV3-Call/Brinkm
Wed  05/08/19 TB1 TB2 GTB2 GTB3 B3 LL2 C4 7p fr 4/30 D1 fr 4/30 CP8 practice P2 CP4 CoachPitch RV4-Cook/Osbor
Thurs 05/09/19 *TB5 *B2 fr 5/2 *CP2vsCP1 *CP3 *LL4 fr 5/10 *F2 vs F4 *C2 *C4 *B1 fr 4/29 *D4 *LL1 fr 4/29 *LL3 fr 4/29 CP5 CoachPitch RV5-Axline
Fri  05/10/19 *GTB3 *GTB4 *CP2 *CP1 *CP4 *CP8/*CP8 *LL1 *D1 *D3 *P3 vs P2 *LL3 CP6 CoachPitch RV6-Holley/Holm
Sat 05/11/19 USSSA Softball Mid Ohio Mother's Day Challenge CP7 CoachPitch RV7-Shaffer
Mon 05/13/19 *TB4 fr 5/2 *TB5 fr 5/2 *B1 *B2 *CP1 *CP2 *CP6vsCP7 *F1 fr 4/30 *C2 fr 5/28 *C1 fr 5/2 *LL4 *LL1 CP8 CoachPitch RV8-Isom
Tues 05/14/19 *TB4 *TB3 *TB1 *D2 *F1 *F4 *F3vsF2 *C3 xC4 *C1 *C2 xBailey *P1 fr 5/3 F1 Federal RV1-Meginness
Wed  05/15/19 TB3 GTB3 GTB2 GTB1 F4 7p fr 4/30 LL1 LL2 B1 B2 CP7 fr 5/3 D4 6:30p fr5/2 P1 CP8 fr 5/10 F2 Federal RV2-Snider
Thurs 05/16/19 TB1 TB4 TB5 C1 CP1 fr 4/30 F1 F2 D2 fr 5/2 CP4 fr 5/10 Bailey F3 Federal RV3-Comstock
Fri  05/17/19 TB5 fr 5/9 GTB1 D4 D1 CP4 CP8 LL4 fr 5/15 LL3 fr 5/15 C3 fr 4/30 C2 fr 4/30 B2 fr 5/8 P3 practice F4 Federal RV4-Riddle
Sat 05/18/19 LL1 LittleLeagueRV1-Waddle
Mon 05/20/19 GTB4 fr 5/10 GTB1 fr 5/3 TB4 fr 5/13 TB5 fr 5/13 CP3 CP7 CP5 F1 fr 5/3 B2 Herbs D3 fr 5/2 Fahey C1 fr 5/14 F3 fr 5/14 P2 fr 5/3 LL2 LittleLeagueRV2-Edgell
Tues 05/21/19 TB1 TB2 GTB3 fr 5/10 CP3 fr 4/29 F3 CP1 fr 4/29 CP5 fr 4/29 CP6 fr 4/29 D1 Herbs B2 6:3p fr 5/9 B1 fr 5/9 P2 fr 5/15 P3 fr 5/7 LL3 LittleLeagueRV3-Kelly
Wed  05/22/19 GTB2 GTB4 B3 TB1 fr 5/14 F3 fr 4/30 CP8 fr 5/10 F4 fr 5/14 LL4 C1 fr 5/13 D2 fr 5/14 CP2 fr 5/9 C3 fr 5/14 P2 P3 LL4 LittleLeagueRV4-Jones
Thurs 05/23/19 TB5 TB3 D3 6:30p D4 C2 C3 F2 F4 B3 fr 4/30 CP2 fr 5/3 LL4 fr 5/13 LL1 fr 5/13 P1 fr 5/14 P1 Pony RV1-Howard
Fri  05/24/19 TB4 fr 5/14 TB3 fr 5/14 D4 D2 CP2 CP1 CP8 LL1 B2 fr 5/13 C4 fr 5/9 B1 fr 5/13 F1 fr 5/13 P2 P2 Pony RV2-Runyon
Sat 05/25/19 P3 Pony RV3-Cookson/Oli
Mon 05/27/19 *** Memorial Day - complex closed GTB1 Girls T-Ball RV1-Beltz
Tues 05/28/19 TB2 TB3 TB5 CP6 CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 F2 fr 5/9 C1 C4 C3 LL2 LL3 GTB2 Girls T-Ball RV2-Swartz
Wed  05/29/19 GTB4 GTB2 GTB3 CP7 fr 5/30 F3 F1 F4 LL2 B2 B1 CP1 fr 5/10 CP3 fr 5/9 P3 LL4 GTB3 Girls T-Ball RV3-Boldman
Thurs 05/30/19 TB4 TB2 GTB2 fr 5/1 F1 GM CP5 CP6 LL1 fr 5/9 LL3 fr 5/9 C1 C3 D1 fr 5/10 D4 fr 5/9 P3 P1 GTB4 Girls T-Ball RV4-Cox
Fri  05/31/19 USSSA Softball Mid Ohio Buckeye Cup D1 Girls D RV1-Street
Sat 06/01/19 D2 Girls D RV2-Rice
Mon 06/03/19 GTB1 GTB4 D2 D3 CP6 CP5 LL3 LL2 B2 B3 C2 fr 5/9 D1 Bailey D3 Girls D RV3-Parthemore
Tues 06/04/19 TB1 TB4 D3 D4 F2 F3 F4 CP3 fr 5/9 C3 D4 Girls D RV4-Chiles.Tim
Wed  06/05/19 GTB2 GTB1 C2 fr 5/13 F1 fr 5/14 LL1 LL4 B1 B2 Bailey B3 P1 P2 C1 Girls C RV1-Klenzman
Thurs 06/06/19 TB5 TB2 TB4 F2 CP1 fr 5/10 LL4 fr 5/9 LL3 fr 5/10 C4 C3 CP6 fr 5/13 CP2 fr 5/13 LL1 fr 5/10 C2 Girls C RV2-Gorenflo
Fri  06/07/19 GTB4 CP1 CP2 CP3 CP5 CP7 D4 D3 P3/P3 C3 Girls C RV3-Lechleitner
Sat 06/08/19 C4 Girls C RV4-Chiles.Jen
Mon 06/10/19 GTB1 GTB3 TB3 CP2 CP5 CP4 CP6 CP1 B1 CP8 LL3 LL4 LL1 B1 Girls B RV1-McCann
Tues 06/11/19 TB4 TB5 D1 D2 F2 CP7 fr 6/12 F4 F3 C1 7p C2/C2 fr5/14 C3 C4 B2 Girls B RV2-Birdsong
Wed  06/12/19 GTB3 GTB2 GTB4 CP4 CP5 LL2 CP2 fr 5/10 B3 D3 fr 5/10 P2 P3 B3 Girls B RV3-Roseberry
Thurs 06/13/19 TB2 TB1 TB3 D2 D4 XX F1 C2 C4 C1 B3 fr 6/17 P1 fr 5/17
Fri  06/14/19 USA Softball Victory for Veterans
Sat 06/15/19 Level Pitch Base
Mon 06/17/19 CP7 CP8/CP8 CP3 CP4 LL3 P1 BTB 30' 50'
Tues 06/18/19      Tball County D3 D1 D2 F4 F1 F3 C4 P3 fr 5/10 CP/PW 46' 60'
Wed  06/19/19 B1 CP1 fr 5/13 LL2 P3 Fed 46' 60'
Thurs 06/20/19      Tournaments F2 LL 48' 70'
Fri  06/21/19 CP4 CP6 CP7 P2 P1 Pony 54' 80'
Sat 06/22/19 JV/Club 60.5' 90'

Mon 06/24/19 GTB 30' 50'
Tues 06/25/19 D 35' 60'
Wed  06/26/19 County Tournaments County Tournaments C 35' 60'
Thurs 06/27/19 B 40' 60'
Fri  06/28/19 A 43' 60' 06/29/19
All Game Times are 6:00 pm unless otherwise noted. Contact Field Scheduler Lynn Wise:  lwise@rvbfy.org or text 740-262-4446 Website:  www.rvbfy.org
Double Headers in Yellow - First Teams Listed is at 5:00 pm & 2nd team listed is at 7:00 pm Contact UIC Ken Osborne:  look5294@icloud.com or text 740-361-0617 Weather Hotline:  740-223-7822
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